48)  703 - 254 = ___  (Answer: 449)

� 6.  Your student can read, write, and represent multi-digit numbers in different ways. Have 
your student fill in the blanks on the student activity page. Then, have your student read 
aloud each number.

Row 1: 586, “five hundred eighty-six”

Row 2:  300,000 + 50,000 + 1,000 + 700 + 40 + 2, “three hundred fifty-one thousand, 
seven hundred forty-two”

If your student did not complete All About Math Level 2, use this checklist and the Flip into Math! 
activity book pages 387 to 393 to verify placement in Level 3.